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SamWilson
Jordan Lee

Will Lowe
SamWynn

Joy Hardy

Ellis Jones
Robbie Hallam
Jamie Kershaw
Ben Hardy
Jordan Cranston
Ben Saffrey
Ruth Hardy
DanSmith

Lucas Barnes
Lucas Roberts
(No.8)
Caroline Beswick
Emily Aldred
Jessica Knowles
Rebecca Figg
Calvin Morgan
Briannah Perfect
Ellis Perfect
Marnie Brierley
Madeline Scriven
MeganHallam

The Tintwistle Fun Run

at Tintwistle on Wednesday 23rd June 2010
Fun Run — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos
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Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Time
16:57
17:18
17:56
18:52
19:01
20:00
20:00
20:21
20:50
20:53
21:46
21:54
23:20
23:28
24:57
24:59
25:15
25:16
25:17
25:34
26:34
26:36
26:37
26:44
27:00
28:08

Nina Scriven
Heather Perfect
(No.6)

Aimee Grahamshaw

Kian Revesz
Elle Cranston
Abigail Kershaw

Jessica Winterbottom

Chloe Saffrey

Lewis Woolstencroft
Chloe Woolstencroft

Brooklyn Smith
Shannon Gibson
Emily Scriven
Hayley Kelsall
Stephanie Gilchrist
Amelia Edwards
Kira Crellin
Melissa Atkinson
Harrison O'Neill
Molly Pedley
Charley Broderick
Bradlee Swindells
Nicholas Basila
JackPedley

L13
L1

L13
Ut
L
L11
L9
L9
U9
L11
u7
L13
L13
L13
L
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L13 10

L7
L7
u7

2
3
3

L13 11

L1
u13
u7
u7

6
5
4
5

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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28:10
28:14
29:54
30:36
30:36
30:44
31:09
31:13
31:52
32:02
32:30
33:20
33:32
33:37
34:49
34:49
34:51
3543
35:55
37:03
37:49
37:52
37:54
41:19
42:42



